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Power supply KGP 24V DC LV-30-24 /PUSH-DIM 230V 30W IP20 DALI /

PUSH

Product code 17209

High-quality and reliable 24V power supply unit, which allows powering and controlling DALI or PUSH-DIM
lighting systems.

This device provides stable and efficient power to 24V lighting elements, such as LED strips.

The power supply unit is compact and durable, suitable for indoor use. Additionally, it has easy installation

and connection!

We are committed to providing high-quality lighting solutions that meet your needs and expectations.

Come and take a look, and also ask for advice at our showroom in Tallinn!

Warranty
Brand

Supply voltage
Dimmable
Output voltage
Output

5 years
KGP

230V

DALI / PUSH
24V

30w

Maximum output 30W

Rated current
Protection class
Length

Width

Height

Weight

In box

Casing material
Certificates

1250mA
P20
300.0mm
30.0mm
16.0mm
143¢g
50pcs
plastic
CE
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