



Power supply KGP 24V DC LV-30-24 /PUSH-DIM 230V 30W IP20 DALI / PUSH

Product code 17209

High-quality and reliable 24V power supply unit, which allows powering and controlling DALI or PUSH-DIM lighting systems.

This device provides stable and efficient power to 24V lighting elements, such as LED strips.

The power supply unit is compact and durable, suitable for indoor use. Additionally, it has easy installation and connection!

We are committed to providing high-quality lighting solutions that meet your needs and expectations. Come and take a look, and also ask for advice at our showroom in Tallinn!

Warranty	5 years
Brand	<u>KGP</u>
Supply voltage	230V
Dimmable	DALI / PUSH
Output voltage	24V
Output	30W
Maximum output	30W
Rated current	1250mA
Protection class	IP20
Length	300.0mm
Width	30.0mm
Height	16.0mm
Weight	143g
In box	50pcs
Casing material	plastic
Certificates	CE

